
Rank Bib NUSF
Name

Total Ind.
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1  JPN - JAPAN

 49 CHIBA Kenta  14.600  13.800  14.600  15.150  58.150 (65)

 50 HASEGAWA Tomomasa  15.000  14.100  14.200  43.300 (87)

 51 KAMOTO Yuya  13.950  14.700  14.300  15.050  13.600  71.600 (41)

 52 NONOMURA Shogo  14.300  13.850  14.050  14.200  15.550  12.900  84.850 (4)

 53 TANIGAWA Wataru  14.650  13.600  14.350  14.400  15.150  13.925  86.075 (2)

 Total  43.550 (1)  42.650 (2)  43.150 (3)  43.300 (2)  45.850 (1)  41.725 (2) 260.225

2  UKR - UKRAINE

 112 HRYKO Vladyslav  13.600  14.350  14.050  13.600  13.200  68.800 (47)

 113 PAKHNIUK Petro  12.650  14.450  14.250  15.050  12.250  68.650 (48)

 114 RADIVILOV Igor  15.250  14.900  30.150 (104)

 115 VERNIAIEV Oleg  14.900  15.100  15.100  14.750  13.750  13.550  87.150 (1)

 116 YUDENKOV Yevgen  13.850  13.450  14.150  13.800  14.550  13.150  82.950 (6)

 Total  42.350 (2)  43.900 (1)  44.500 (1)  43.900 (1)  43.350 (2)  39.900 (9) 257.900

3  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION

 89 KAZACHKOV Daniil  14.000  14.750  14.050  12.800  13.900  69.500 (46)

 90 KIBARTAS Ilya  13.100  13.300  14.900  14.050  13.200  14.050  82.600 (7)

 91 POLIASHOV Vladislav  11.150  15.000  14.550  40.700 (89)

 92 PROKOPEV Kirill  14.700  14.200  13.600  14.200  56.700 (66)

 93 ROSTOV Alexey  13.050  13.550  14.500  14.100  12.550  14.200  81.950 (10)

 Total  41.800 (4)  41.050 (4)  44.150 (2)  42.350 (6)  41.000 (6)  42.800 (1) 253.150

4  KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA

 59 IM Changdo  13.450  13.450  26.900 (106)

 60 JO Yeonggwang  13.550  13.500  13.900  14.200  13.250  68.400 (50)

 61 KIM Hansol  15.000  13.950  14.150  15.150  13.550  13.100  84.900 (3)

 62 LEE Junghyo  13.650  13.250  13.825  13.000  13.900  13.350  80.975 (14)

 63 YUN Jinseong  13.300  13.500  13.800  13.950  13.875  68.425 (49)

 Total  42.100 (3)  40.950 (5)  41.475 (6)  42.850 (4)  42.050 (4)  40.475 (6) 249.900

5  TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

 102 CHEN Jin-Ling  12.300  13.800  13.100  11.550  50.750 (81)

 103 HSU Ping-Chien  12.650  14.375  13.800  13.900  12.150  12.950  79.825 (19)

 104 LEE Chih-Kai  13.000  14.750  13.000  12.950  14.100  13.350  81.150 (12)

 105 TANG Chia-Hung  14.400  12.950  13.500  12.600  53.450 (72)

 106 YU Chao-Wei  12.600  14.600  13.950  13.350  54.500 (70)

 Total  40.050 (6)  42.075 (3)  41.900 (5)  41.650(11)  40.550 (9)  38.900(12) 245.125
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6  FRA - FRANCE

 36 ANTONIOTTI Kevin  13.150  12.750  12.650  13.800  14.250  12.900  79.500 (21)

 37 AUGIS Axel Louis  13.250  13.800  14.550  14.100  55.700 (69)

 38 BOULET Edgar  13.450  13.500  13.750  13.500  54.200 (71)

 39 MERMET Killian  12.300  12.550  13.800  12.750  51.400 (80)

 40 MIETTE Baptiste  13.350  13.750  13.500  13.400  13.450  13.250  80.700 (15)

 Total  39.950 (8)  39.750 (7)  40.800 (8)  41.350(12)  42.250 (3)  40.850 (4) 244.950

7  USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA

 117 ANDERSON Levi  13.150  12.200  13.100  13.800  12.850  13.650  78.750 (24)

 118 DIAB Alexander  13.125  14.500  14.300  12.750  11.900  66.575 (53)

 119 DURAN Tristan  12.300  13.150  13.650  13.550  52.650 (73)

 120 KAN Vitali  12.500  10.675  13.800  36.975 (97)

 121 NEFF Robert  13.750  13.100  13.300  14.050  14.000  13.900  82.100 (8)

 Total  40.025 (7)  37.600(10)  40.950 (7)  42.150 (7)  40.500(10)  41.100 (3) 242.325

8  CAN - CANADA

 14 COURNOYER Rene  13.300  12.450  14.050  13.950  14.125  13.700  81.575 (11)

 15 GAGNON Joel Emile  13.150  14.100  13.350  11.100  51.700 (77)

 16 KARSTADT Justin August  12.750  13.650  13.400  13.850  11.550  65.200 (56)

 17 MAH Aaron James  13.500  10.350  13.000  13.200  50.050 (82)

 18 ZAKUTNEY Samuel  11.325  13.350  13.600  13.150  13.450  64.875 (57)

 Total  39.950 (8)  37.425(12)  40.800 (8)  41.900 (9)  40.625 (8)  40.350 (7) 241.050

9  KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

 54 JANTYKOV Yerbol  13.650  12.000  12.800  13.100  14.050  13.300  78.900 (22)

 55 KARIMI Milad  14.000  12.150  13.000  13.075  14.350  13.850  80.425 (16)

 56 KIM Vyacheslav  13.450  13.225  11.950  38.625 (95)

 57 KOZHAKOV Nurtas  12.625  12.450  13.600  13.150  12.950  64.775 (58)

 58 NARMETOV Daulet  12.450  13.700  12.300  12.950  51.400 (79)

 Total  40.275 (5)  38.300 (9)  39.250(13)  39.775(17)  41.625 (5)  40.100 (8) 239.325

10  TUR - TURKEY

 107 ARCA Mustafa  13.150   8.950  12.150  13.100  12.750  12.550  72.650 (40)

 108 ARICAN Ferhat  13.000  11.100  14.200  15.150  13.300  66.750 (52)

 109 COLAK Ibrahim  15.100  15.100 (117)

 110 ONDER Ahmet  13.800  12.250  14.000  14.350  12.800  13.850  81.050 (13)

 111 YILMAZ Hamza Samil   9.350   8.050  13.700  13.400  12.050  56.550 (67)

 Total  39.950 (8)  32.300(19)  42.800 (4)  41.950 (8)  40.700 (7)  39.700(10) 237.400
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11  AUS - AUSTRALIA

 4 MASON Clay Isaac  11.250  14.300  10.950  12.600  49.100 (83)

 5 MERCIECA Michael  12.450  10.600  13.500  13.500  13.200  14.050  77.300 (28)

 6 MORGANS Mitchell  11.850   9.700  12.800  13.850  13.650  13.950  75.800 (32)

 7 REMKES Christopher Ian  12.600  13.300  14.500  40.400 (91)

 8 TONE Michael John  12.600  13.750  12.200  38.550 (96)

 Total  36.900(16)  36.500(14)  40.050(10)  42.650 (5)  39.050(14)  40.600 (5) 235.750

12  SUI - SWITZERLAND

 96 BUCHER Pascal Marc  13.050  12.700  13.250  39.000 (94)

 97 GRABER Nicola  13.425  11.900  12.900  13.000  13.050  13.150  77.425 (27)

 98 MEIER Michael  13.550  11.950  13.200  13.850  13.550  11.050  77.150 (30)

 99 MUNSCH Jonas

 100 WALTER Marco  11.650  12.950  13.150  13.850  51.600 (78)

 Total  38.625(12)  36.800(13)  39.250(13)  39.900(16)  40.450(11)  37.450(14) 232.475

13  HUN - HUNGARY

 45 BABOS Adam  11.450  13.650  13.150  12.600  12.850  63.700 (59)

 46 KARDOS Botond  12.700  11.250  12.850  14.050  13.650  13.650  78.150 (26)

 47 SCHWEIGERT David  11.150  12.400  13.400  13.050  11.600  12.650  74.250 (37)

 48 VECSERNYES David  11.900  12.550  12.650  13.600  11.600  62.300 (62)

 Total  36.050(18)  38.600 (8)  39.400(12)  39.750(18)  40.100(12)  37.900(13) 231.800

14  ROU - ROMANIA

 84 GHIUZAN Robert-Gabriel  13.100  12.550  13.750  10.175  12.400  61.975 (63)

 85 KOTRONG Adelin-Ladislau  12.250   8.600  14.300  12.750  47.900 (84)

 86 MUNTEAN Andrei-Vasile  12.300  11.400  14.250  14.950  13.450  13.400  79.750 (20)

 87 PASCA Robert-Alexandru  12.000  11.600  12.450  12.300  12.250  12.850  73.450 (39)

 88 PRICHINDEL Ovidiu  11.450  12.650  10.800  34.900 (101)

 Total  37.650(14)  34.450(16)  39.450(11)  43.000 (3)  36.500(19)  39.000(11) 230.050

15  AUT - AUSTRIA

 9 BENDA Alexander  13.300  12.100  12.000  13.650  12.750  10.100  73.900 (38)

 10 DYRMISHI Xheni  11.800  13.700  25.500 (110)

 11 HOECK Vinzenz  12.100  11.450  14.500  13.700  13.300  11.600  76.650 (31)

 12 SCHWAB Matthias  11.650  12.450  12.800  13.300  13.325  63.525 (60)

 Total  37.200(15)  37.450(11)  38.950(15)  40.150(14)  39.350(13)  35.025(18) 228.125

16  NOR - NORWAY

 69 GIACHINO Pietro  12.950  13.050  13.250  13.050  12.900  12.100  77.300 (29)

 70 KALVOE Odin  12.950  11.300  12.475  13.850  12.550  12.650  75.775 (33)

 71 ROENBECK Nikolai  12.800   9.150  11.950  13.050  46.950 (86)

 72 STIANSEN Henrik  11.300  12.350  12.850  12.150  12.500  61.150 (64)

 73 TALSNES Vetle   9.400  11.000  12.200  32.600 (103)

 Total  38.700(11)  33.750(18)  38.075(16)  39.950(15)  37.600(15)  37.350(15) 225.425
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17  FIN - FINLAND

 31 CARD Franz  10.800  11.750  12.500  12.750  12.150  11.300  71.250 (43)

 32 KOSKI Elias Jaakko  12.850  12.600  12.950  12.550  12.400  63.350 (61)

 33 PAEIVAENEN Jimi  11.700  11.150  10.300  12.250  10.850  56.250 (68)

 34 SAARENKETO Heikki  12.350  14.350  26.700 (107)

 35 TUUHA Tomi Jason  13.300  14.400  12.475  40.175 (93)

 Total  36.900(16)  35.500(15)  36.100(18)  41.700(10)  37.275(16)  34.550(19) 222.025

18  POR - PORTUGAL

 81 ALMEIDA Bernardo  12.050  11.050  13.450  13.100  13.150  12.300  75.100 (34)

 82 GUIMARAES Pedro  12.000  12.050  12.200  12.950  11.900  10.500  71.600 (42)

 83 ROMERO Diogo  11.150  11.100  12.000  11.500  11.850  12.850  70.450 (44)

 Total  35.200(19)  34.200(17)  37.650(17)  37.550(19)  36.900(18)  35.650(17) 217.150

19  NZL - NEW ZEALAND

 74 BUTLER Scott Simon  12.800   5.650  12.850  11.450  42.750 (88)

 75 DOBNEY Luke Michael  11.350  13.400  12.200  36.950 (98)

 76 DYSON Devy Alexander  12.700  13.800  12.700  13.000  52.200 (75)

 77 ELLIS Kyleab William  12.700  10.300   6.200  13.750  12.350  12.350  67.650 (51)

 78 PHILLIPS Callum James  12.250   7.050  13.650  32.950 (102)

 Total  37.750(13)  30.050(20)  25.650(19)  40.800(13)  37.250(17)  36.800(16) 208.300

20  CRO - CROATIA

 19 BARON Matija  10.950  13.900   5.750  10.600  10.800  52.000 (76)

 20 PRPIC Renato   3.350  13.100   3.450   4.600  24.500 (112)

 21 VLAHEK Jakov  10.850  13.600  10.600  10.950   6.200  52.200 (74)

 22 VUGRINSKI Kristijan  11.350   6.050  10.400  11.375   1.150  40.325 (92)

 Total  25.150(20)  40.600 (6)  15.250(20)  31.600(20)  26.925(20)  18.150(20) 157.675

INDIVIDUALS

 LTU - LITHUANIA

 65 KUZMICKAS Tomas  14.150  13.150  13.100  13.950  13.975  13.750  82.075 (9)

 66 TVOROGAL Robert  13.700  12.350  12.700  13.900  13.750  13.650  80.050 (18)

 CYP - CYPRUS

 23 GEORGIOU Ilias  12.200  12.550  13.450  13.350  13.550  13.400  78.500 (25)

 24 GEORGIOU Marios  12.600  13.100  13.550  12.750  14.050  14.100  80.150 (17)

 DEN - DENMARK

 26 BERG Bogi  12.500  12.250  24.750 (111)

 27 BUUS Jacob  13.100  13.100 (122)

 28 FUGLSIG Joao  11.850  12.900  10.800  35.550 (100)

 29 WINTHER Joachim  10.850   9.650  12.300  12.950  12.200  12.250  70.200 (45)
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 MEX - MEXICO

 67 DE LUNA Fabian  11.900  14.550  14.000  12.600  12.725  65.775 (54)

 68 ROJO Francisco Javier  13.000  11.050  11.650  14.000  12.700  12.250  74.650 (36)

 ARM - ARMENIA

 1 DAVTYAN Artur  13.000  13.850  14.800  15.200  14.000  13.350  84.200 (5)

 2 PETROSYAN Armen  10.700  11.900  22.600 (113)

 3 TOVMASYAN Artur  14.600  14.600 (118)

 BEL - BELGIUM

 13 GENTGES Maxime  13.400  13.300  13.600  13.100  13.500  11.900  78.800 (23)

 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

 25 JESSEN David  11.350  12.050  12.950  13.450  11.950  13.175  74.925 (35)

 LAT - LATVIA

 64 POZNAKOVS Sergejs  11.400  10.925   7.400  12.650  11.100  12.000  65.475 (55)

 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA

 42 JIM Man Hin  14.200  12.250   9.850  36.300 (99)

 43 NG Kiu Chung  14.450  14.450 (119)

 44 SHEK Wai Hung  13.200  13.200 (121)

 VIE - VIETNAM

 127 NGUYEN Tuan Dat  13.200  14.400  27.600 (105)

 128 PHAN Ngoc Hung  11.150  10.525  21.675 (116)

 POL - POLAND

 79 CECOT Sebastian  10.250  11.950  22.200 (115)

 80 KIELBIK Piotr  12.450  13.100  25.550 (109)

 GER - GERMANY

 41 LINDNER Florian  10.750  12.450  12.950  11.300  47.450 (85)

 DOM - DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

 30 NIN REYES Audrys  14.700  12.850  13.050  40.600 (90)

 SLO - SLOVENIA

 94 BOJANC Luka   9.400  12.900  22.300 (114)

 95 TERBOVSEK Luka  13.350  13.350 (120)
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 SVK - SLOVAKIA

 101 MICHNAK Slavomir  13.050  12.700  25.750 (108)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Rank Bib Name
NUSF
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1 115 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  14.900  15.100  15.100  14.750  13.750  13.550  87.150 Q

2 53 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN  14.650  13.600  14.350  14.400  15.150  13.925  86.075 Q

3 61 KIM Hansol KOR  15.000  13.950  14.150  15.150  13.550  13.100  84.900 Q

4 52 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  14.300  13.850  14.050  14.200  15.550  12.900  84.850 Q

5 1 DAVTYAN Artur ARM  13.000  13.850  14.800  15.200  14.000  13.350  84.200 Q

6 116 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR  13.850  13.450  14.150  13.800  14.550  13.150  82.950 Q

7 90 KIBARTAS Ilya RUS  13.100  13.300  14.900  14.050  13.200  14.050  82.600 Q

8 121 NEFF Robert USA  13.750  13.100  13.300  14.050  14.000  13.900  82.100 Q

9 65 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU  14.150  13.150  13.100  13.950  13.975  13.750  82.075 Q

10 93 ROSTOV Alexey RUS  13.050  13.550  14.500  14.100  12.550  14.200  81.950 Q

11 14 COURNOYER Rene CAN  13.300  12.450  14.050  13.950  14.125  13.700  81.575 Q

12 104 LEE Chih-Kai TPE  13.000  14.750  13.000  12.950  14.100  13.350  81.150 Q

13 110 ONDER Ahmet TUR  13.800  12.250  14.000  14.350  12.800  13.850  81.050 Q

14 62 LEE Junghyo KOR  13.650  13.250  13.825  13.000  13.900  13.350  80.975 Q

15 40 MIETTE Baptiste FRA  13.350  13.750  13.500  13.400  13.450  13.250  80.700 Q

16 55 KARIMI Milad KAZ  14.000  12.150  13.000  13.075  14.350  13.850  80.425 Q

17 24 GEORGIOU Marios CYP  12.600  13.100  13.550  12.750  14.050  14.100  80.150 Q

18 66 TVOROGAL Robert LTU  13.700  12.350  12.700  13.900  13.750  13.650  80.050 Q

19 103 HSU Ping-Chien TPE  12.650  14.375  13.800  13.900  12.150  12.950  79.825 R1

20 86 MUNTEAN Andrei-Vasile ROU  12.300  11.400  14.250  14.950  13.450  13.400  79.750 R2

21 36 ANTONIOTTI Kevin FRA  13.150  12.750  12.650  13.800  14.250  12.900  79.500 R3

22 54 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ  13.650  12.000  12.800  13.100  14.050  13.300  78.900 R4

23 13 GENTGES Maxime BEL  13.400  13.300  13.600  13.100  13.500  11.900  78.800

24 117 ANDERSON Levi USA  13.150  12.200  13.100  13.800  12.850  13.650  78.750

25 23 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP  12.200  12.550  13.450  13.350  13.550  13.400  78.500

26 46 KARDOS Botond HUN  12.700  11.250  12.850  14.050  13.650  13.650  78.150

27 97 GRABER Nicola SUI  13.425  11.900  12.900  13.000  13.050  13.150  77.425

28 5 MERCIECA Michael AUS  12.450  10.600  13.500  13.500  13.200  14.050  77.300

29 69 GIACHINO Pietro NOR  12.950  13.050  13.250  13.050  12.900  12.100  77.300

30 98 MEIER Michael SUI  13.550  11.950  13.200  13.850  13.550  11.050  77.150

31 11 HOECK Vinzenz AUT  12.100  11.450  14.500  13.700  13.300  11.600  76.650

32 6 MORGANS Mitchell AUS  11.850   9.700  12.800  13.850  13.650  13.950  75.800

33 70 KALVOE Odin NOR  12.950  11.300  12.475  13.850  12.550  12.650  75.775

34 81 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR  12.050  11.050  13.450  13.100  13.150  12.300  75.100

35 25 JESSEN David CZE  11.350  12.050  12.950  13.450  11.950  13.175  74.925

36 68 ROJO Francisco Javier MEX  13.000  11.050  11.650  14.000  12.700  12.250  74.650

37 47 SCHWEIGERT David HUN  11.150  12.400  13.400  13.050  11.600  12.650  74.250

38 9 BENDA Alexander AUT  13.300  12.100  12.000  13.650  12.750  10.100  73.900

39 87 PASCA Robert-Alexandru ROU  12.000  11.600  12.450  12.300  12.250  12.850  73.450

40 107 ARCA Mustafa TUR  13.150   8.950  12.150  13.100  12.750  12.550  72.650

41 51 KAMOTO Yuya JPN  13.950  14.700  14.300  15.050  13.600  71.600

42 82 GUIMARAES Pedro POR  12.000  12.050  12.200  12.950  11.900  10.500  71.600

43 31 CARD Franz FIN  10.800  11.750  12.500  12.750  12.150  11.300  71.250

44 83 ROMERO Diogo POR  11.150  11.100  12.000  11.500  11.850  12.850  70.450

45 29 WINTHER Joachim DEN  10.850   9.650  12.300  12.950  12.200  12.250  70.200

46 89 KAZACHKOV Daniil RUS  14.000  14.750  14.050  12.800  13.900  69.500

47 112 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR  13.600  14.350  14.050  13.600  13.200  68.800

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
男男男男男男男競男男

MEN'S ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION

NANGANG EXHIBITION CENTER, H1, 4F
台台台台台台台台台4F

SUN 周周 

20 AUG 2017
10:00   

RESULTS
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48 113 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR  12.650  14.450  14.250  15.050  12.250  68.650

49 63 YUN Jinseong KOR  13.300  13.500  13.800  13.950  13.875  68.425

50 60 JO Yeonggwang KOR  13.550  13.500  13.900  14.200  13.250  68.400

51 77 ELLIS Kyleab William NZL  12.700  10.300   6.200  13.750  12.350  12.350  67.650

52 108 ARICAN Ferhat TUR  13.000  11.100  14.200  15.150  13.300  66.750

53 118 DIAB Alexander USA  13.125  14.500  14.300  12.750  11.900  66.575

54 67 DE LUNA Fabian MEX  11.900  14.550  14.000  12.600  12.725  65.775

55 64 POZNAKOVS Sergejs LAT  11.400  10.925   7.400  12.650  11.100  12.000  65.475

56 16 KARSTADT Justin August CAN  12.750  13.650  13.400  13.850  11.550  65.200

57 18 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN  11.325  13.350  13.600  13.150  13.450  64.875

58 57 KOZHAKOV Nurtas KAZ  12.625  12.450  13.600  13.150  12.950  64.775

59 45 BABOS Adam HUN  11.450  13.650  13.150  12.600  12.850  63.700

60 12 SCHWAB Matthias AUT  11.650  12.450  12.800  13.300  13.325  63.525

61 32 KOSKI Elias Jaakko FIN  12.850  12.600  12.950  12.550  12.400  63.350

62 48 VECSERNYES David HUN  11.900  12.550  12.650  13.600  11.600  62.300

63 84 GHIUZAN Robert-Gabriel ROU  13.100  12.550  13.750  10.175  12.400  61.975

64 72 STIANSEN Henrik NOR  11.300  12.350  12.850  12.150  12.500  61.150

65 49 CHIBA Kenta JPN  14.600  13.800  14.600  15.150  58.150

66 92 PROKOPEV Kirill RUS  14.700  14.200  13.600  14.200  56.700

67 111 YILMAZ Hamza Samil TUR   9.350   8.050  13.700  13.400  12.050  56.550

68 33 PAEIVAENEN Jimi FIN  11.700  11.150  10.300  12.250  10.850  56.250

69 37 AUGIS Axel Louis FRA  13.250  13.800  14.550  14.100  55.700

70 106 YU Chao-Wei TPE  12.600  14.600  13.950  13.350  54.500

71 38 BOULET Edgar FRA  13.450  13.500  13.750  13.500  54.200

72 105 TANG Chia-Hung TPE  14.400  12.950  13.500  12.600  53.450

73 119 DURAN Tristan USA  12.300  13.150  13.650  13.550  52.650

74 21 VLAHEK Jakov CRO  10.850  13.600  10.600  10.950   6.200  52.200

75 76 DYSON Devy Alexander NZL  12.700  13.800  12.700  13.000  52.200

76 19 BARON Matija CRO  10.950  13.900   5.750  10.600  10.800  52.000

77 15 GAGNON Joel Emile CAN  13.150  14.100  13.350  11.100  51.700

78 100 WALTER Marco SUI  11.650  12.950  13.150  13.850  51.600

79 58 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ  12.450  13.700  12.300  12.950  51.400

80 39 MERMET Killian FRA  12.300  12.550  13.800  12.750  51.400

81 102 CHEN Jin-Ling TPE  12.300  13.800  13.100  11.550  50.750

82 17 MAH Aaron James CAN  13.500  10.350  13.000  13.200  50.050

83 4 MASON Clay Isaac AUS  11.250  14.300  10.950  12.600  49.100

84 85 KOTRONG Adelin-Ladislau ROU  12.250   8.600  14.300  12.750  47.900

85 41 LINDNER Florian GER  10.750  12.450  12.950  11.300  47.450

86 71 ROENBECK Nikolai NOR  12.800   9.150  11.950  13.050  46.950

87 50 HASEGAWA Tomomasa JPN  15.000  14.100  14.200  43.300

88 74 BUTLER Scott Simon NZL  12.800   5.650  12.850  11.450  42.750

89 91 POLIASHOV Vladislav RUS  11.150  15.000  14.550  40.700

90 30 NIN REYES Audrys DOM  14.700  12.850  13.050  40.600

91 7 REMKES Christopher Ian AUS  12.600  13.300  14.500  40.400

92 22 VUGRINSKI Kristijan CRO  11.350   6.050  10.400  11.375   1.150  40.325

93 35 TUUHA Tomi Jason FIN  13.300  14.400  12.475  40.175

94 96 BUCHER Pascal Marc SUI  13.050  12.700  13.250  39.000

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
男男男男男男男競男男

MEN'S ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
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95 56 KIM Vyacheslav KAZ  13.450  13.225  11.950  38.625

96 8 TONE Michael John AUS  12.600  13.750  12.200  38.550

97 120 KAN Vitali USA  12.500  10.675  13.800  36.975

98 75 DOBNEY Luke Michael NZL  11.350  13.400  12.200  36.950

99 42 JIM Man Hin HKG  14.200  12.250   9.850  36.300

100 28 FUGLSIG Joao DEN  11.850  12.900  10.800  35.550

101 88 PRICHINDEL Ovidiu ROU  11.450  12.650  10.800  34.900

102 78 PHILLIPS Callum James NZL  12.250   7.050  13.650  32.950

103 73 TALSNES Vetle NOR   9.400  11.000  12.200  32.600

104 114 RADIVILOV Igor UKR  15.250  14.900  30.150

105 127 NGUYEN Tuan Dat VIE  13.200  14.400  27.600

106 59 IM Changdo KOR  13.450  13.450  26.900

107 34 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN  12.350  14.350  26.700

108 101 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK  13.050  12.700  25.750

109 80 KIELBIK Piotr POL  12.450  13.100  25.550

110 10 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT  11.800  13.700  25.500

111 26 BERG Bogi DEN  12.500  12.250  24.750

112 20 PRPIC Renato CRO   3.350  13.100   3.450   4.600  24.500

113 2 PETROSYAN Armen ARM  10.700  11.900  22.600

114 94 BOJANC Luka SLO   9.400  12.900  22.300

115 79 CECOT Sebastian POL  10.250  11.950  22.200

116 128 PHAN Ngoc Hung VIE  11.150  10.525  21.675

117 109 COLAK Ibrahim TUR  15.100  15.100

118 3 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM  14.600  14.600

119 43 NG Kiu Chung HKG  14.450  14.450

120 95 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO  13.350  13.350

121 44 SHEK Wai Hung HKG  13.200  13.200

122 27 BUUS Jacob DEN  13.100  13.100

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
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男男男男男男男競男男
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1 115 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR  14.350  14.800  15.000  14.650  15.450  14.050  88.300

2 52 NONOMURA Shogo JPN  13.250  14.150  14.950  14.550  15.150  14.000  86.050

3 53 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN  14.550  13.700  14.750  13.600  15.000  14.100  85.700

4 93 ROSTOV Alexey RUS  13.650  13.600  14.650  14.250  14.350  14.250  84.750

5 1 DAVTYAN Artur ARM  13.300  14.050  14.950  14.750  13.900  13.200  84.150

6 116 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR  13.900  13.675  14.400  14.100  14.300  13.150  83.525

7 104 LEE Chih-Kai TPE  13.700  14.800  12.300  14.100  14.150  13.550  82.600

8 110 ONDER Ahmet TUR  12.750  13.200  13.850  14.200  14.550  14.050  82.600

9 62 LEE Junghyo KOR  13.400  13.300  14.000  13.850  14.200  13.650  82.400

10 66 TVOROGAL Robert LTU  13.550  13.100  13.400  14.000  14.150  13.450  81.650

11 14 COURNOYER Rene CAN  12.900  12.150  14.050  14.350  13.750  13.650  80.850

12 121 NEFF Robert USA  13.400  13.100  13.450  13.950  12.750  14.050  80.700

13 103 HSU Ping-Chien TPE  13.600  13.350  13.750  14.000  12.200  13.700  80.600

14 40 MIETTE Baptiste FRA  13.300  13.500  13.550  13.650  13.550  13.050  80.600

15 24 GEORGIOU Marios CYP  13.800  12.150  13.650  14.200  14.150  12.450  80.400

16 90 KIBARTAS Ilya RUS  13.400  12.025  14.600  13.100  12.400  13.850  79.375

17 65 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU  13.550  11.650  13.000  13.650  13.800  12.650  78.300

18 55 KARIMI Milad KAZ  12.150  11.250  13.500  13.700  11.350  13.000  74.950

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

MEN'S ALL-AROUND
男男男男男男 

FINAL
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Name
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1  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION

 54 AKHAIMOVA Liliia  14.450  12.300  13.600  40.350 (46)

 55 ELIZAROVA Daria  12.850  12.600  13.850  39.300 (48)

 56 PASEKA Maria  15.000  12.700  27.700 (55)

 57 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia  13.500  13.650  13.500  12.200  52.850 (6)

 58 SPIRIDONOVA Daria  13.650  13.900  13.250  12.700  53.500 (4)

 Total  43.100 (1)  40.400 (1)  39.350 (2)  40.150 (1) 163.000

2  CAN - CANADA

 4 BLACK Elsabeth  14.650  13.550  14.400  13.450  56.050 (1)

 5 DOWLING Jessica  12.900  12.050  24.950 (59)

 6 PEDRICK Denelle  12.750  12.525  25.275 (58)

 7 ROGERS Brittany  14.400  12.900  13.225  40.525 (45)

 8 TSANG Briannah  13.700  10.450  12.850  12.550  49.550 (13)

 Total  42.750 (2)  39.350 (4)  40.475 (1)  38.525 (3) 161.100

3  JPN - JAPAN

 22 NAKAMURA Yumika  13.350  11.700  12.450  37.500 (50)

 23 SASADA Natsumi  13.650  13.050  13.300  12.900  52.900 (5)

 24 TERAMOTO Asuka  14.450  12.700  13.300  13.200  53.650 (3)

 25 TONE Ayana  13.450  12.750  26.200 (56)

 26 UCHIYAMA Yuki  13.450  13.700  12.800  39.950 (47)

 Total  41.550 (3)  40.100 (2)  39.350 (2)  38.900 (2) 159.900

4  GER - GERMANY

 15 ALICKE Antonia  12.850  10.650  12.300  35.800 (52)

 16 BUI Kim Ngan  13.800  12.350  26.150 (57)

 17 GRIESSER Leah  13.000  13.250  12.000  12.900  51.150 (9)

 18 TRATZ Pauline  13.700  12.350  12.300  12.950  51.300 (8)

 Total  39.550 (5)  39.400 (3)  36.650 (4)  38.150 (4) 153.750

5  NED - NETHERLANDS

 35 GEURTS Elze  13.950  11.700  10.450  11.850  47.950 (20)

 36 KLEIN Anne  13.500  11.100  10.900  12.500  48.000 (19)

 37 TAN Denise  12.600  10.500  12.750  35.850 (51)

 38 VAN POL Nadieh  13.250  13.250 (67)

 39 VAN POL Vera  13.450  12.300  12.400  12.400  50.550 (10)

 Total  40.900 (4)  36.600 (5)  33.800 (8)  37.650 (5) 148.950

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
女女女女女女女競女女

NANGANG EXHIBITION CENTER, H1, 4F
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6  TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

 65 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju  12.600  11.325  11.150  11.750  46.825 (23)

 66 CHUANG Shu-Yun  11.100  11.700  22.800 (63)

 67 LO Yu-Ju  13.500   9.200  22.700 (64)

 68 MAI LIU Hsiang-Han  12.850  11.700  11.300  12.350  48.200 (18)

 69 TSAI Chia-Jung  12.800  11.200  10.500  11.600  46.100 (27)

 Total  39.150 (6)  34.225 (6)  33.550(11)  35.800 (7) 142.725

7  POR - PORTUGAL

 46 ABRANTES Diana  11.550   9.350  11.300  11.500  43.700 (39)

 47 MARTINS Ana Filipa  13.400  12.450  13.000  12.700  51.550 (7)

 48 ROMERO Ines  12.150   9.800  11.200  11.650  44.800 (34)

 Total  37.100(10)  31.600(10)  35.500 (6)  35.850 (6) 140.050

8  KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA

 29 EUM Dayeon  12.650  11.350  11.800  10.850  46.650 (25)

 30 JEONG Heeyeon   8.900   9.450  18.350 (66)

 31 JUNG Choongmin  12.650  11.400  24.050 (62)

 32 KIM Chaeyeon  11.550   9.600  12.150  10.450  43.750 (38)

 33 LEE Hyebeen  11.950  11.500  11.750  11.550  46.750 (24)

 Total  37.250 (9)  32.450 (8)  35.700 (5)  33.800(12) 139.200

9  FIN - FINLAND

 11 LEINONEN Maija Karoliina  12.850  11.750  12.450  11.900  48.950 (15)

 12 URVIKKO Annika Kristiin  13.400  10.850  11.350  11.750  47.350 (22)

 13 VUOSJOKI Veronika  11.150  10.900  10.000  10.375  42.425 (44)

 Total  37.400 (8)  33.500 (7)  33.800 (8)  34.025(11) 138.725

10  NOR - NORWAY

 40 BRAATEN Sofie  12.300  10.550  11.800  11.900  46.550 (26)

 41 NEURAUTER Mira  10.300  10.600  10.950  31.850 (53)

 42 NYGAARD Thea

 43 SKAATTUN Sofie  12.300  11.450  10.400  11.450  45.600 (29)

 44 WORPVIK Anna  11.800   9.650  11.800  10.750  44.000 (37)

 Total  36.400(11)  32.300 (9)  34.200 (7)  34.300 (9) 137.200

11  RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

 50 CUMMINS Claudia Jane  13.450   7.800  11.200  12.200  44.650 (36)

 51 LOTTER Tylah Ann  11.350  11.000  22.350 (65)

 52 MAGUIRE Angela Hilda  12.750  10.750  10.500  11.000  45.000 (31)

 53 MANN Bianca Fallon  12.550  11.850  10.650  10.800  45.850 (28)

 Total  38.750 (7)  30.400(11)  33.200(12)  34.200(10) 136.550

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
女女女女女女女競女女
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12  SLO - SLOVENIA

 59 CIKAC Ana  11.450   7.900   9.550  28.900 (54)

 60 KAMNIKAR Ivana  11.400  11.900   9.850  12.000  45.150 (30)

 61 KING Sara  12.200  10.525  10.650  11.500  44.875 (33)

 62 SAJN Adela  13.250  11.500  24.750 (60)

 Total  35.050(12)  30.325(12)  33.750(10)  35.000 (8) 134.125

INDIVIDUALS

 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

 27 CHUIKINA Yekaterina  12.550   9.950  11.900  10.300  44.700 (35)

 28 GEIDT Anna  12.800  11.600   8.400   9.650  42.450 (43)

 HUN - HUNGARY

 20 AL-SALTY Dalia  12.900  11.550  12.500  11.900  48.850 (16)

 21 BOECZOEGO Dorina  13.600  11.500  12.650  37.750 (49)

 ROU - ROMANIA

 49 IORDACHE Larisa-Andreea  14.450  14.150  13.450  13.650  55.700 (2)

 POL - POLAND

 45 JANIK Gabriela  13.750  13.050  11.650  11.750  50.200 (11)

 SVK - SLOVAKIA

 64 MOKOSOVA Barbora  13.700  12.900  11.300  12.100  50.000 (12)

 AUT - AUSTRIA

 2 MADER Jasmin  13.450  12.400  11.450  11.800  49.100 (14)

 BEL - BELGIUM

 3 MOTTEN Dorien Eva  13.750  12.250   9.700  12.500  48.200 (17)

 TUR - TURKEY

 70 MUTLU Demet  13.150  11.200  11.050  12.150  47.550 (21)

 DOM - DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

 10 PENA ABREU Yamilet  14.000   9.250   9.700  11.950  44.900 (32)

 SUI - SWITZERLAND

 63 BARLOGGIO Caterina  10.800   8.300  12.150  12.050  43.300 (40)

 ARG - ARGENTINA

 1 AVILA Tatiana  12.300  10.000   9.950  10.350  42.600 (41)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
競競競競

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
女女女女女女女競女女
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 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA

 19 KWAN Sau Chung  12.150   9.300  10.525  10.600  42.575 (42)

 LAT - LATVIA

 34 GRISANE Valerija  13.050  11.475  24.525 (61)

 CRO - CROATIA

 9 KAJIC Ema  13.000  13.000 (68)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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1 4 BLACK Elsabeth CAN  14.650  13.550  14.400  13.450  56.050 Q

2 49 IORDACHE Larisa-Andreea ROU  14.450  14.150  13.450  13.650  55.700 Q

3 24 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.450  12.700  13.300  13.200  53.650 Q

4 58 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS  13.650  13.900  13.250  12.700  53.500 Q

5 23 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.650  13.050  13.300  12.900  52.900 Q

6 57 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia RUS  13.500  13.650  13.500  12.200  52.850 Q

7 47 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR  13.400  12.450  13.000  12.700  51.550 Q

8 18 TRATZ Pauline GER  13.700  12.350  12.300  12.950  51.300 Q

9 17 GRIESSER Leah GER  13.000  13.250  12.000  12.900  51.150 Q

10 39 VAN POL Vera NED  13.450  12.300  12.400  12.400  50.550 Q

11 45 JANIK Gabriela POL  13.750  13.050  11.650  11.750  50.200 Q

12 64 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK  13.700  12.900  11.300  12.100  50.000 Q

13 8 TSANG Briannah CAN  13.700  10.450  12.850  12.550  49.550 Q

14 2 MADER Jasmin AUT  13.450  12.400  11.450  11.800  49.100 Q

15 11 LEINONEN Maija Karoliina FIN  12.850  11.750  12.450  11.900  48.950 Q

16 20 AL-SALTY Dalia HUN  12.900  11.550  12.500  11.900  48.850 Q

17 3 MOTTEN Dorien Eva BEL  13.750  12.250   9.700  12.500  48.200 Q

18 68 MAI LIU Hsiang-Han TPE  12.850  11.700  11.300  12.350  48.200 Q

19 36 KLEIN Anne NED  13.500  11.100  10.900  12.500  48.000 R1

20 35 GEURTS Elze NED  13.950  11.700  10.450  11.850  47.950

21 70 MUTLU Demet TUR  13.150  11.200  11.050  12.150  47.550 R2

22 12 URVIKKO Annika Kristiin FIN  13.400  10.850  11.350  11.750  47.350 R3

23 65 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE  12.600  11.325  11.150  11.750  46.825 R4

24 33 LEE Hyebeen KOR  11.950  11.500  11.750  11.550  46.750

25 29 EUM Dayeon KOR  12.650  11.350  11.800  10.850  46.650

26 40 BRAATEN Sofie NOR  12.300  10.550  11.800  11.900  46.550

27 69 TSAI Chia-Jung TPE  12.800  11.200  10.500  11.600  46.100

28 53 MANN Bianca Fallon RSA  12.550  11.850  10.650  10.800  45.850

29 43 SKAATTUN Sofie NOR  12.300  11.450  10.400  11.450  45.600

30 60 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO  11.400  11.900   9.850  12.000  45.150

31 52 MAGUIRE Angela Hilda RSA  12.750  10.750  10.500  11.000  45.000

32 10 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM  14.000   9.250   9.700  11.950  44.900

33 61 KING Sara SLO  12.200  10.525  10.650  11.500  44.875

34 48 ROMERO Ines POR  12.150   9.800  11.200  11.650  44.800

35 27 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ  12.550   9.950  11.900  10.300  44.700

36 50 CUMMINS Claudia Jane RSA  13.450   7.800  11.200  12.200  44.650

37 44 WORPVIK Anna NOR  11.800   9.650  11.800  10.750  44.000

38 32 KIM Chaeyeon KOR  11.550   9.600  12.150  10.450  43.750

39 46 ABRANTES Diana POR  11.550   9.350  11.300  11.500  43.700

40 63 BARLOGGIO Caterina SUI  10.800   8.300  12.150  12.050  43.300

41 1 AVILA Tatiana ARG  12.300  10.000   9.950  10.350  42.600

42 19 KWAN Sau Chung HKG  12.150   9.300  10.525  10.600  42.575

43 28 GEIDT Anna KAZ  12.800  11.600   8.400   9.650  42.450

44 13 VUOSJOKI Veronika FIN  11.150  10.900  10.000  10.375  42.425

45 7 ROGERS Brittany CAN  14.400  12.900  13.225  40.525

46 54 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS  14.450  12.300  13.600  40.350

47 26 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN  13.450  13.700  12.800  39.950
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Rank Bib Name
NUSF
Code

Total  

48 55 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS  12.850  12.600  13.850  39.300

49 21 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN  13.600  11.500  12.650  37.750

50 22 NAKAMURA Yumika JPN  13.350  11.700  12.450  37.500

51 37 TAN Denise NED  12.600  10.500  12.750  35.850

52 15 ALICKE Antonia GER  12.850  10.650  12.300  35.800

53 41 NEURAUTER Mira NOR  10.300  10.600  10.950  31.850

54 59 CIKAC Ana SLO  11.450   7.900   9.550  28.900

55 56 PASEKA Maria RUS  15.000  12.700  27.700

56 25 TONE Ayana JPN  13.450  12.750  26.200

57 16 BUI Kim Ngan GER  13.800  12.350  26.150

58 6 PEDRICK Denelle CAN  12.750  12.525  25.275

59 5 DOWLING Jessica CAN  12.900  12.050  24.950

60 62 SAJN Adela SLO  13.250  11.500  24.750

61 34 GRISANE Valerija LAT  13.050  11.475  24.525

62 31 JUNG Choongmin KOR  12.650  11.400  24.050

63 66 CHUANG Shu-Yun TPE  11.100  11.700  22.800

64 67 LO Yu-Ju TPE  13.500   9.200  22.700

65 51 LOTTER Tylah Ann RSA  11.350  11.000  22.350

66 30 JEONG Heeyeon KOR   8.900   9.450  18.350

67 38 VAN POL Nadieh NED  13.250  13.250

68 9 KAJIC Ema CRO  13.000  13.000

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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Rank Bib Name
NUSF
Code

Total  

1 49 IORDACHE Larisa-Andreea ROU  14.400  14.300  14.000  14.050  56.750

2 24 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.500  13.950  13.800  13.400  55.650

3 4 BLACK Elsabeth CAN  14.500  12.900  14.000  13.550  54.950

4 57 SHELGUNOVA Evgeniia RUS  13.850  13.900  13.600  12.850  54.200

5 23 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.700  13.200  13.850  12.500  53.250

6 47 MARTINS Ana Filipa POR  13.300  12.700  13.150  13.250  52.400

7 45 JANIK Gabriela POL  13.900  13.150  12.500  12.500  52.050

8 58 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS  13.650  14.450  12.200  11.400  51.700

9 64 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK  13.750  12.775  12.350  12.450  51.325

10 17 GRIESSER Leah GER  12.850  13.200  12.100  13.050  51.200

11 8 TSANG Briannah CAN  14.000  11.850  12.950  12.200  51.000

12 3 MOTTEN Dorien Eva BEL  13.500  12.950  11.250  12.900  50.600

13 18 TRATZ Pauline GER  13.850  12.900  11.650  11.950  50.350

14 2 MADER Jasmin AUT  13.400  12.400  11.750  12.000  49.550

15 39 VAN POL Vera NED  13.300  12.100  11.400  12.600  49.400

16 20 AL-SALTY Dalia HUN  12.400  11.900  12.350  12.150  48.800

17 68 MAI LIU Hsiang-Han TPE  12.450  12.400  10.525  12.950  48.325

18 11 LEINONEN Maija Karoliina FIN  13.000  11.700  11.150  11.550  47.400

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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